Phoenix AZ

Included Zip Codes
85003 PHOENIX AZ 85118 GOLD CANYON AZ
85006 PHOENIX AZ 85119 APACHE JUNCTION AZ
85007 PHOENIX AZ 85120 APACHE JUNCTION AZ
85008 PHOENIX AZ 85122 CASA GRANDE AZ
85009 PHOENIX AZ 85123 ARIZONA CITY AZ
85012 PHOENIX AZ 85128 COOLIDGE AZ
85013 PHOENIX AZ 85131 ELOY AZ
85014 PHOENIX AZ 85132 FLORENCE AZ
85015 PHOENIX AZ 85138 MARICOPA AZ
85016 PHOENIX AZ 85139 MARICOPA AZ
85017 PHOENIX AZ 85140 SAN TAN VALLEY AZ
85018 PHOENIX AZ 85142 QUEEN CREEK AZ
85019 PHOENIX AZ 85143 SAN TAN VALLEY AZ
85020 PHOENIX AZ 85194 CASA GRANDE AZ
85021 PHOENIX AZ 85201 MESA AZ
85022 PHOENIX AZ 85202 MESA AZ
85023 PHOENIX AZ 85203 MESA AZ
85024 PHOENIX AZ 85204 MESA AZ
85027 PHOENIX AZ 85205 MESA AZ
85028 PHOENIX AZ 85206 MESA AZ
85029 PHOENIX AZ 85207 MESA AZ
85031 PHOENIX AZ 85208 MESA AZ
85032 PHOENIX AZ 85209 MESA AZ
85033 PHOENIX AZ 85210 MESA AZ
85035 PHOENIX AZ 85212 MESA AZ
85037 PHOENIX AZ 85213 MESA AZ
85040 PHOENIX AZ 85215 MESA AZ
85041 PHOENIX AZ 85224 CHANDLER AZ
85042 PHOENIX AZ 85225 CHANDLER AZ
85043 PHOENIX AZ 85226 CHANDLER AZ
85044 PHOENIX AZ 85233 GILBERT AZ
85045 PHOENIX AZ 85234 GILBERT AZ
85048 PHOENIX AZ 85248 CHANDLER AZ
85050 PHOENIX AZ 85249 CHANDLER AZ
85051 PHOENIX AZ 85250 SCOTTSDALE AZ
85053 PHOENIX AZ 85251 SCOTTSDALE AZ
85054 PHOENIX AZ 85253 PARADISE VALLEY AZ
85083 PHOENIX AZ 85254 SCOTTSDALE AZ
85085 PHOENIX AZ 85255 SCOTTSDALE AZ
85086 PHOENIX AZ 85257 SCOTTSDALE AZ
85087 NEW RIVER AZ 85258 SCOTTSDALE AZ

LocAL MARKET MONITOR, CARY NC, (800) 881-8653, INFORLOCALMARKETMONITOR.COM



85259
85260
85262
85266
85268
85281
85282
85283
85284
85286
85295
85296
85297
85298
85301
85302
85303
85304
85305
85306
85307
85308
85310
85323
85326
85331
85335
85338
85339
85340
85345
85351
85353
85354
85355
85361
85363
85373
85374
85375
85379

SCOTTSDALE AZ
SCOTTSDALE AZ
SCOTTSDALE AZ
SCOTTSDALE AZ
FOUNTAIN HILLS AZ
TEMPE AZ
TEMPE AZ
TEMPE AZ
TEMPE AZ
CHANDLER AZ
GILBERT AZ
GILBERT AZ
GILBERT AZ
GILBERT AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
GLENDALE AZ
AVONDALE AZ
BUCKEYE AZ
CAVE CREEK AZ
EL MIRAGE AZ
GOODYEAR AZ
LAVEEN AZ
LITCHFIELD PARK AZ
PEORIA AZ

SUN CITY AZ
TOLLESON AZ
TONOPAH AZ
WADDELL AZ
WITTMANN AZ
YOUNGTOWN AZ
SUN CITY AZ
SURPRISE AZ
SUN CITY WEST AZ
SURPRISE AZ

85381
85382
85383
85387
85388
85390
85392
85395
85396
85501
85541
85546
85552
85739

PEORIA AZ
PEORIA AZ
PEORIA AZ
SURPRISE AZ
SURPRISE AZ
WICKENBURG AZ
AVONDALE AZ
GOODYEAR AZ
BUCKEYE AZ
GLOBE AZ
PAYSON AZ
SAFFORD AZ
THATCHER AZ
TUCSON AZ
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